National Beagle Club

Sunday, 9/13/15

Standard Entered
does not include WD dogs

Novice B Regular

12 4
16 1
Total 5
Open Regular
12 3
Total 3
Excellent Regular
12 4
16 2
Total 6
Master Regular
12 22
16 13
Total 35
Novice Preferred
8 2
12 2
Total 4
Open Preferred
8 1
12 4
Total 5
Excellent Preferred
8 2
Total 2
Master Preferred
8 3
12 3
Total 6
Total for Standard 66
Standard Novice
Standard Open
Standard Excellent
JWw Entered

does not include WD dogs
Novice B Regular
12 5
Total 5

Open Regular
12 3
16 1

12
5
17

2

-

27

25%
100%
40%

100%
100%

0%
50%
17%

57%
45%
53%

100%
50%
75%

0%
25%
20%

0%
0%

0%
33%
17%

44%

50%
50%

0%
0%

NQ

5
34

Start Time
12:51 PM
12:17 PM
11:00 AM

NQ

Absent DQ
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
2 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5
End Time
1:04 PM
12:27 PM
11:59 AM

Absent DQ
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

EXC

EXC

Not
Scored

Not
Scored



National Beagle Club

Total

Excellent Regular
12
Total

Master Regular
12
16
Total

Novice Preferred
8
12
Total

Open Preferred
8
12
Total

Excellent Preferred
8
Total

Master Preferred
8
12
Total

Total for JWW

JWW
JWW
JWW

Time 2 Beat

Entered Regular
12
16
Total

Entered Preferred
8
12
Total

Total for Time 2 Beat

Time 2 Beat

21
14
35

65

Novice
Open
Excellent

Entered
does not include WD dogs

19

12
31

40

0

11

17

w

28

10
11
21

27

0%

25%
25%

58%
50%
55%

50%
0%
25%

0%
75%
60%

100%
100%

50%
67%
60%

48%

56%
92%
70%

67%
80%
75%

71%

30

Start Time
3:07 PM
2:44 PM
1:51 PM

NQ

2

1

Start Time
9:49 AM

0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7
End Time
3:16 PM
2:53 PM
2:28 PM
Absent DQ
0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
2
End Time
10:24 AM

EXC

o

Not
Scored



National Beagle Club

FAST

Novice B Regular
12
16
Total

Open Regular
12
16
Total

Excellent Regular
12
Total

Master Regular
12
16
Total

Novice Preferred
8
12
Total

Open Preferred
8
Total

Excellent Preferred
8
12
Total

Total for FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST

Entered
does not include WD dogs

44

Novice
Open
Excellent

Q NQ Absent DQ
3 43% 4 2 0
2 50% 2 0 0
5 45% 6 2 0
5 71% 2 0 0
2  50% 2 0 0
7 64% 4 0 0
0 0% 2 0 0
0 0% 2 0 0
3  60% 2 1 0
2  67% 1 0 0
5 63% 3 1 0
1 50% 1 1 0
3 100% 0 0 0
4 80% 1 1 0
0 0% 1 0 0
0 0% 1 0 0
0 0% 1 0 0
1 100% 0 0 0
1 50% 1 0 0
22 55% 18 4

Start Time End Time
9:03 AM 9:21 AM
8:37 AM 8:49 AM
8:12 AM 8:23 AM

EXC

Not
Scored



