## **National Beagle Club**

Standard

Open Excellent

Sunday, 9/13/15 Standard	Entered	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not
	does not include WD dogs	•		•		•		Scored
Novice B Regular								
12	4	1	25%	3	0	0	0	0
16	1	1	100%	0	0	0	0	0
Total	5	2	40%	3	0	0	0	
Open Regular								
12	3	2	100%	0	1	0	0	0
Total	3	2	100%	0	1	0	0	
<b>Excellent Regular</b>								
12	4	0	0%	4	0	0	0	0
16	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	6	1	17%	5	0	0	0	
Master Regular								
12	22	12	57%	9	1	0	0	0
16	13	5	45%	6	2	0	0	0
Total	35	17	53%	15	3	0	0	
Novice Preferred								
8	2	2	100%	0	0	0	0	0
12	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	4	3	75%	1	0	0	0	
Open Preferred								
8	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
12	4	1	25%	3	0	0	0	0
Total	5	1	20%	4	0	0	0	
<b>Excellent Preferred</b>								
8	2	0	0%	1	1	0	0	0
Total	2	0	0%	1	1	0	0	
Master Preferred								
8	3	0	0%	3	0	0	0	0
12	3	1	33%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	6	1	17%	5	0	0	0	
Total for Standard	66	27	44%	34	5	0	0	
				Start Time	End Time			
Standard	Novice			12:51 PM	1:04 PM			
Standard	Open			12:17 PM	12:27 PM			
<b>.</b>								

JWW	Entered does not include WD dogs	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not Scored
Novice B Regular								
12	5	2	50%	2	1	0	0	0
Total	5	2	50%	2	1	0	0	
Open Regular								
12	3	0	0%	3	0	0	0	0
16	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0

11:00 AM

11:59 AM

Total	4	0	0%	4	0	0	0	
Excellent Regular								
12	4	1	25%	3	0	0	0	0
Total	4	1	25%	3	0	0	0	
Master Regular								
12	21	11	58%	8	2	0	0	0
16	14	6	50%	6	2	0	0	0
Total	35	17	55%	14	4	0	0	
Novice Preferred								
8	3	1	50%	1	1	0	0	0
12	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	5	1	25%	3	1	0	0	
Open Preferred								
8	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
12	4	3	75%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	5	3	60%	2	0	0	0	
<b>Excellent Preferred</b>								
8	2	1	100%	0	1	0	0	0
Total	2	1	100%	0	1	0	0	
Master Preferred								
8	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	0
12	3	2	67%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	5	3	60%	2	0	0	0	
Total for JWW	65	28	48%	30	7	0	0	

	Start Time	End Time
Novice	3:07 PM	3:16 PM
Open	2:44 PM	2:53 PM
Excellent	1:51 PM	2:28 PM
	Open	Novice         3:07 PM           Open         2:44 PM

Time 2 Beat	<b>Entered</b> does not include WD dogs	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not Scored
<b>Entered Regular</b>								
12	19	10	56%	8	1	0	0	0
16	12	11	92%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	31	21	70%	9	1	0	0	
Entered Preferred								
8	4	2	67%	1	1	0	0	0
12	5	4	80%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	9	6	75%	2	1	0	0	
Total for Time 2 Beat	40	27	71%	11	2	0	0	

 Start Time
 End Time

 Time 2 Beat
 9:49 AM
 10:24 AM

## National Beagle Club

FAST	<b>Entered</b> does not include WD dogs	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not Scored
Novice B Regular								
12	9	3	43%	4	2	0	0	0
16	4	2	50%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	13	5	45%	6	2	0	0	
Open Regular								
12	7	5	71%	2	0	0	0	0
16	4	2	50%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	11	7	64%	4	0	0	0	
Excellent Regular								
12	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	
Master Regular								
12	6	3	60%	2	1	0	0	0
16	3	2	67%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	9	5	63%	3	1	0	0	
Novice Preferred								
8	3	1	50%	1	1	0	0	0
12	3	3	100%	0	0	0	0	0
Total	6	4	80%	1	1	0	0	
Open Preferred								
8	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
<b>Excellent Preferred</b>								
8	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
12	1	1	100%	0	0	0	0	0
Total	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	
Total for FAST	44	22	55%	18	4	0	0	

		Start Time	End Time
FAST	Novice	9:03 AM	9:21 AM
FAST	Open	8:37 AM	8:49 AM
FAST	Excellent	8:12 AM	8:23 AM